Se
rv
o
 S
ys
te
m
s

B42 1328 [9.38] 4032 [28.47] 9 [540] 18 [1080] H57
Motor Models Description Options Description
How To Order
Overview
-B 24 VDC motor brake
-C25 25-foot cable
-C50 50-foot cable
-NS No shaft seal
Other options Special motor shafts, windings,
mounting flanges, and cables
available. Contact IDC for
details.
B12 B12 motor with 12-foot cable
B22 B22 motor with 12-foot cable
B23 B23 motor with 12-foot cable
B23H B23H motor with 12-foot cable
B31 B31 motor with 12-foot cable
B32 B32 motor with 12-foot cable
B33 B33 motor with 12-foot cable
B40 B40 motor with 12-foot cable
B41 B41 motor with 12-foot cable
B42 B42 motor with 12-foot cable
B Series
Servo Motors
Se
rvo
 Syste
m
s
Servo
Systems
Industrial Devices Corporation
415-382-4300 • http://www.idcmotion.com • 24 hour info by fax 916-431-6548 H-47
How To Order
How To Order
-V Vertical Option
The gearhead is packed with
additional grease to prevent
lubricant from slumping to the
bottom when operated in a vertical
orientation.
-LB Low Backlash Option
See page I1 for information.
Gearmotor Warranty
IDC gearmotors are warranted
against defects in material and
workmanship when used within
specified operating conditions. The
motor carries a two-year warranty,
and the Performance Planetary
gearheads are warranted for life. The
gearmotor must be returned to IDC
every five years for gearhead re-
lubrication and cleaning for the
warranty to remain in effect.
After you have chosen the
gearmotor that best meets your
application requirements, use the
table below to put together a
complete model number.
We mount both Value and
Performance Planetary precision
gearheads on our B Series brushless
servo motors to give you the exact
speed and torque for your
application.
The next 10 pages provide system
performance specifications for our
brushless servo gearmotors using
our B8000 Series controls.
Example Description
G23PI-B23-0055 Size 23, Performance
Planetary in-line
configuration, B23
brushless servo motor
(with encoder,
commutation sensors
and 12-ft cables),
5.5:1 gear ratio
Gearhead
Size Type B Series Motor Gear Ratio Options
G17 PI Performance Planetary In-Line B12, see page H48 0030-7000 LB Low Backlash
PC Performance Planetary Right-Angle V Vertical
G23 PI Performance Planetary In-Line B22, see page H49 0030–7000 LB Low Backlash
PC Performance Planetary Right-Angle B23, see page H50 V Vertical
VI Value Planetary In-Line B23H, see page H51
VR Value Planetary Right-Angle
G34 PI Performance Planetary In-Line B31, see page H52 0030–7000 LB Low Backlash
PC Performance Planetary Right-Angle B32, see page H53 V Vertical
VI Value Planetary In-Line B33, see page H54
VR Value Planetary Right-Angle
G42 PI Performance Planetary In-Line B40, see page H55 0030–7000 LB Low Backlash
PC Performance Planetary Right-Angle B41, see page H56 V Vertical
VI Value Planetary In-Line B42, see page H57
VR Value Planetary Right-Angle
B Series
Gearmotors
Se